M.Sc. in Quantitative Finance by Coursework

Tuition Fees Structure for August 2024 Intake

Tuition Fee: \$\$54,000 (inclusive of prevailing GST)

Study Plan	Acceptance Fees in SGD (inclusive of prevailing GST)		Tuition Fees for entire 10-module programme in SGD (inclusive of prevailing GST)			
	1 st Payment (upon acceptance of offer)	2 nd Payment (January 2024)		2 nd Semester (January 2025)	3 rd Semester (August 2025)	4 th Semester (January 2026)
Early Admission						
Full-time students	\$5,400	\$5,400	\$16,200	\$27,000		
Part-time students	\$5,400	\$5,400	\$2,700	\$13,500	\$13,500	\$13,500
Regular Admission						
Full-time students	\$10,800	-	\$16,200	\$27,000		
Part-time students	\$10,800	-	\$2,700	\$13,500	\$13,500	\$13,500

Per Module Fee: \$\$5,400 (inclusive of prevailing GST)

- For students who wish to take additional modules or who need to repeat a module.
- Payable with the Miscellaneous Student Fees according to NUS fee payment schedule.

Note:

- All fees quoted above include prevailing GST unless otherwise stated.
- Fees paid are not refundable in the event of non-completion of the programme.
- There are <u>penalties</u> for late or partial fee payment.
- Fees are subject to change/inflation.
- Students who wish to read more than 10 modules should note that the per module fees are paid to the module host department and may not be refunded if they decide to drop the extra module/s. Application for the extra module/s is also subject to approval by the module host department.